Dial in: 866-280-1753

MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda

November 21, 2019

NYISO

10:00 am -4:55 pm
*The security code will be distributed to members via email*

Conf code: 51835602

1. Introductions

2. Enhanced Fast Start Pricing- Tariff

3. Tailored Availability Metric

4.Enhancing Fuel and Energy Security ManagementResponse

**Lunch**

5.Q3 State of the Market Report

6. Constraint Specific Transmission Shortage Pricing
7.Informational LCR Results

8.Proposed Changesto the ICAP Demand Curve Collar

9. NewBusiness

Matt Schwall
Mike DeSocio
Emily Conway

Wes Yeomans

Potomac Economics
Kanchan Upadhyay
Nathaniel Gilbraith
Atlantic Economics

Matt Schwall

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
96.73% 3.27% 100% 0%

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:20

10:20-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-2:20

2:20-3:05

3:05-3:50

3:50-4:50

4:50-4:55






